

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11781 / 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04 / 2 008 in W P No. 1215 /2004
of The H I G H C O U R T O F B O M B A Y)

S I C O M L I M I T E D

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

V A S A N T M O T I R A M S H E G O K A R & A N R.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and exemption from
filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

W I T H

S L P (C) N O . 1 8 4 5 4 o f 2 0 0 8

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/04 / 2 0 0 9 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H . L . D A T T U

F o r P e t i t i o n e r (s)

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Ogra, Adv.
Ms. Arundhati Das, Adv.

In S L P (C) 1 8 4 5 4 / 0 8
& f o r R R i n S L P (C)
1 1 7 8 1 / 2 0 0 8

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Joshi, Adv.
Mr. B r i j k i s h o r S a h , A d v .
Mr. Lenin S. Hijam, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Tamboli, Adv.

F o r R e s p o n d e n t (s)

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

List in August, 2009 for final disposal on any non-miscellaneous day.
(Satish K. Yadav) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master