

S U P R E M E    C O U R T    O F    I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11781/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2008 in                      WP No. 1215/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SICOM LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VASANT MOTIRAM SHEGOKAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,  
exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 18454 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 06/11/2009            These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)	Mr.    C.A. Sundaram, Sr.Adv.
	Mr.    Jay Savla, Adv.
	Ms.    Arundhati Das, Adv.
	Mr.    Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr.    U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.
	Mr.    Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
	Mr.    Rahul Joshi, Adv.
	Mr.    Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.
	Mr.    Lenin H. Hijam, Adv.
	Mr.    Abdul Tamboli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)	(Phoolan Wati Arora)
---------------	----------------------

Court Master	Court Master
--------------	--------------