

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4615 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SICOM LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VASANT MOTIRAM SHEGOKAR & ANR.
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4621 of 2010

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call for the certificate of service from the concerned High Court.
Respondent may file statement of case before 6.12.2012.

| | | (S.G.SHAH) |
| | | REGISTRAR |