

ITEM NO.6

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4621 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

VASANT MOTIRAM SHEGAOKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on the respondents.

Statement of case on behalf of the appellant has already come on record.

Registry to submit a complete report - (i) as to whether the statement of case on behalf of the respondents has come on record? (ii) whether original record from the concerned High Court has been received and if not, reminder be issued.

List again on 9.12.2013.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR

rd