

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4615/2010

SICOM LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VASANT MOTIRAM SHEGOKAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4621/2010

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

Date : 20/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.
for Mr. Jay Savla,AOR(Not present)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
For Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,AOR(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
for Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,AOR(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, not to be listed this week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2014.08.20
17:32:21 IST
Reason: