

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s).4615/2010

SICOM LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VASANT MOTIRAM SHEGOKAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4621/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 27/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRAFor Appellant(s)
In C.A.4615/10Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.
Ms.Renuka Sahu, Adv.In C.A.4621/10
& for Resp.in
C.A.4615/10Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr.D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs there is a possibility of an amicable settlement
between the parties, the case is adjourned.

List on 10.09.2014.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR